
PARTICIPANTS LIST


Meeting :
3GPPSA4#29


3GPPSA4#29


Tampere, 24 - 28 November 2 003


PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Guest organisation for 3GPP (OTHER)

Mr. Hiroshi Irii
NTT-AT
3GPPGUEST (OTHER)
JP
+81 422 36 9302
irii@mitaka.ntt-at.co.jp
YES


Member of 3GPP (ARIB)

Mr. Olle Franceschi
Nippon Ericsson K.K.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
SE
+46 46 232 664
olle.franceschi@ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Yoshihiro Kikuchi
Toshiba Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 428 34 4568
yoshihiro.kikuchi@toshiba.co.jp
YES

Mr. Pasi Ojala
Nokia Japan Co, Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+358 50 483 5682
pasi.s.ojala@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Masahiro Serizawa
NEC Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-44-856-8485
serizawa@ah.jp.nec.com
NO

Mr. Hirokazu Tanaka
Toshiba Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-3-3457-4492
hi.tanaka@toshiba.co.jp
YES

Mr. Takeshi Yoshimura
NTT DoCoMo Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 46 840 6306
yoshimura@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
YES


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Emre Baris Aksu
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 40 743 1972
emre.aksu@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Jean-Christophe Amiel
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 45 29 68 57
jeanchristophe.amiel@francetelecom.c
YES

Mr. Jon Billings
MICROSOFT EUROPE SARL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7778395853
jonbill@microsoft.com
YES

Dr. Stefan Bruhn
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 40 44926
stefan.bruhn@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Gilles Delmas
SAGEM Group
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 30 73 73 27
gilles.delmas@sagem.com
YES

Mr. Rosario Drogo De Iacovo
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 011 228 6221
rosario.drogodeiacovo@telecomitalia.it
YES

Mr. Andreas Ehret
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 928 910
ehr@codingtechnologies.com
YES

Dr. Nikolaus Faerber
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 370
fae@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES

Dr. Per Fröjdh
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 404 8188
Per.Frojdh@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Frederic Gabin
NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 49 07 28 21
frederic.gabin@nectech.fr
YES

Mr. Cédric Gegout
ORANGE SA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 99 12 42 76
cedric.gegout@francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. Guido Grassel
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 5048 37297
guido.grassel@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Bernhard Grill
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 351
grl@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES

Mr. Rolf Hakenberg
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 61 03 766 162
rolf.hakenberg@panasonic.de
YES

Mr. Matti Hämäläinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358718035789
matti.s.hamalainen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Miska Hannuksela
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358-7180-73151
miska.hannuksela@nokia.com
YES

Dr. Andrew Harrison
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1628617170
andyh@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Kari Järvinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71803 5854
kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Mark Jeffrey
MICROSOFT EUROPE SARL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+441189328449
markjeff@microsoft.com
YES

Mr. Stephen Kendall
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790454
WCSK01@motorola.com
YES

Dr. Imre Kiss
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 7180 35436
imre.kiss@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Marc Klein Middelink
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 40 2733343
Marc.Klein.Middelink@philips.com
YES

Mr. Timo Kosonen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358504835206
timo.kosonen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Oliver Kunz
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 928 91 12
kunz@codingtechnologies.com
YES

Mr. Jani Lainema
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358504867545
jani.lainema@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Bo Larsson
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 23 25 15
bo@sonyericsson.com
NO

Mr. Bernhard Noe
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 711 821 32543
Bernhard.Noe@alcatel.de
YES

Mr. David Pearce
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 484 436
bdp003@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Sami Pippuri
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358504876829
sami.pippuri@nokia.com
NO

Mr. David Pollington
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 685504
david.pollington@vodafone.com
YES

Mrs. Monika Pölönen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 50 48 37 693
monika.polonen@nokia.com
NO

Mr. Kari Puranen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71 800 8000
kari.puranen@nokia.com
NO

Ms. Catherine Quinquis
ORANGE SA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 14 93
catherine.quinquis@francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. Yves Ramanzin
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 47 28 37 36
yves.ramanzin@philips.com
YES

Mr. Wolfgang Schildbach
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+49 911 46 23 620
wschildbach@real.com
YES

Mr. Martin Schlockermann
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 6103 766 129
schlockermann@panasonic.de
NO

Dr. Gamze Seckin
VIDIATOR TECHNOLOGY (US) INC.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1.425.688.8811
gamze@vidiator.com
YES

Mr. David Singer
Apple Computer Inc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 408 974 3162
singer@apple.com
YES

Mr. Bill Szelazek
3
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7782310514
Bill.Szelazek@three.co.uk
YES

Mr. Hervé Taddei
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 59068
herve.taddei@siemens.com
YES

Dr. Stephan Tassart
STMicroelectronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 58 07 78 54
stephan.tassart@st.com
YES

Mr. Jan van der Meer
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 402 735 774
jan.vandermeer@philips.com
YES

Mr. Imre Varga
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 47537
imre.varga@siemens.com
YES

Mr. Olli Viikki
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 3 272 5479
olli.viikki@nokia.com
YES

Dr. Ye-kui Wang
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 50 486 7004
ye-kui.wang@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Magnus Westerlund
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 4048287
magnus.westerlund@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Mike Whybray
BT Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1473 609018
mike.whybray@bt.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. Igor Curcio
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
FI
+358 800 8000
igor.curcio@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Chris Grigg
Beatnik, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 510 420 0241
chrisg@beatnik.com
YES

Mr. Tom Inklebarger
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 619 466 1408
tominkle@cox.net
YES


Member of 3GPP (TTA)

Mr. Harri Honko
Nokia Korea
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
FI
 +358 40 533 1437
harri.honko@nokia.com
YES


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Paolo Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 36
paolo.usai@etsi.org
YES
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